Brief Contents

Preface

Introduction

Traits and Individual Difference Variables
Values and Goals

Involvement, Information Processing, and Affect

Reactions to Marketing Stimuli

N

Attitudes About the Performance of Business Firms, Satisfaction
and Post-Purchase Behavior, Social Agencies, and the Marketplace

7. Sales, Sales Management, Organizational Behavior,
and Interfirm-Intrafirm Issues

Index

About the Editors

xiii

15
151
237
317

387

477

589
603



