## **Brief Contents**

Preface		xiii
1.	Introduction	1
2.	Traits and Individual Difference Variables	15
3.	Values and Goals	151
4.	Involvement, Information Processing, and Affect	237
5.	Reactions to Marketing Stimuli	317
6.	Attitudes About the Performance of Business Firms, Satisfaction and Post-Purchase Behavior, Social Agencies, and the Marketplace	387
7.	Sales, Sales Management, Organizational Behavior, and Interfirm-Intrafirm Issues	477
Index		589
About the Editors		603